KESWICK VARSITY BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2021-22
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NORTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL
BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

BELL CREEK ACADEMY
ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY
OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL

LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ST. PETE CATHOLIC SCHOOL

SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC
PINELLAS PARK HIGH SCHOOL

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CANTERBURY SCHOOL
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

DISTRICT QUARTERFINALS
DISTRICT SEMIFINALS

DISTRICT FINALS

REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS
REGIONAL SEMIFINALS

REGIONAL FINALS

7:00
6:00

7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
5:00

3:30

7:00
Canceled

7:00
4:00

7:00
6:00
7:00
4:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00

TBA
TBA

7:00

7:00
7:00

7:00



