KESWICK VARSITY BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2021-22

TUESDAY	NOVEMBER 9	@	NORTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
FRIDAY	NOVEMBER 12		BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
TUESDAY	NOVEMBER 16		BELL CREEK ACADEMY	7:00
THURSDAY	NOVEMBER 18		ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY	7:00
FRIDAY	NOVEMBER 19		OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
MONDAY	NOVEMBER 22		LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
TUESDAY	NOVEMBER 30	@	INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY	DECEMBER 2	@	ST. PETE CATHOLIC SCHOOL	5:00
FRIDAY	DECEMBER 3	@	SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	3:30
TUESDAY	DECEMBER 7		CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC	7:00
FRIDAY	DECEMBER 10	@	PINELLAS PARK HIGH SCHOOL	Canceled
MONDAY	DECEMBER 13	@	BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
FRIDAY	DECEMBER 17	@	CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:00
TUESDAY	JANUARY 4		CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY	JANUARY 6	@	NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
FRIDAY	JANUARY 7	@	HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
FRIDAT	JANUARY /	ш	HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL	7.00
TUESDAY	JANUARY 11	@	UNIVERSAL ACADEMY	4:00
THURSDAY	JANUARY 13		BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
FRIDAY	JANUARY 14		SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
TUESDAY	JANUARY 18	@	CANTERBURY SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY	JANUARY 20	C	INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
WEDNESDAY	JANUARY 26		DISTRICT QUARTERFINALS	TBA
FRIDAY	JANUARY 28		DISTRICT SEMIFINALS	TBA
TUESDAY	FEBRUARY 1		DISTRICT FINALS	7:00
WEDNESDAY	FEBRUARY 9		REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS	7:00
SATURDAY	FEBRUARY 12		REGIONAL SEMIFINALS	7:00
TUESDAY	FEBRUARY 16		REGIONAL FINALS	7:00